Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
WCAP Cable Waterproof Heat Shrink End Caps
Description
The outer layer is made of polyolefin material,
inner wall coat with transparent spiral hot melt
adhesive. It mainly has insulation protection
function to the two cable ends and cable branch.

Density ASTM D 792 1.05g/cm3
Elongation at break after
aging
150℃, 168hrs ＞300％
Dielectric strength IEC 243 ＞15KV/mm
Part No.
As
supplied
(mm)
After recovered (mm)
Cable
diameter
(mm)
D(min) d(max) l(±10％) L(±10％) W(±5％)
Standard length
WCAP012 12 4.0 15 40 2.6 4-10
WCAP014 14 5.0 18 45 2.2 5-12
WCAP020 20 6.0 25 55 2.8 6-16
WCAP025 25 8.5 30 68 2.8 10-20
WCAP035 35 16.0 35 83 3.3 17-30
WCAP040 40 15.0 40 83 3.3 18-32
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
WCAP055 55 26.0 50 103 3.5 28-48
WCAP075 75 36.0 55 120 4.0 45-68
WCAP100 100 52.0 70 140 4.0 55-90
WCAP120 120 60.0 70 150 4.0 65-110
WCAP145 145 60.0 70 150 4.0 70-130
WCAP160 160 82.0 70 150 4.0 90-150
WCAP200 200 90.0 70 160 4.2 100-180
Extended length
WCAP+L014 14 5.0 30 55 2.2 5-12
WCAP+L042 42 15.0 40 110 3.3 18-34
WCAP+L055 55 23.0 70 140 3.8 25-48